Specifications
Materials
Pore Sizes
0.8 + 0.65 μm
3.0 + 0.8 μm
Available Sizes|Filtration Area
Cartridges
Size 1 10” 0.6 m2|6.5 ft2

Validation Guide:
SPK5788-e
Order Information
Order Code Pore Size Pack Size
[μm] [Pieces]
Cartridges
560**04E1 0.8 1
560**04E2  0.8 1
560**04E3  0.8 1
560**05G1 0.65 1
560**05G2 0.65  1
560**05G3 0.65 1
Mini Cartridges
5601504E7------B 0.8 5
5601504E8------B 0.8 5
5601504E9------B 0.8 5
5601505G7------B 0.65 5
5601505G8------B 0.65 5
5601505G9------B 0.65 5
**: Adapter Type
Water Flow Rates for 10” Sartoclean GF Cartridges
Differential pressure [bar]
0.3